


DAY
1ST

10.15-11.45AM

2ND

11.45-1.15PM
RECESS

3RD

2.00-3.00PM

4TH

3.00-4.00PM

MON SLE SCP FLO SSH

TEACHER

TUE MATH SSG SCL TLS/H

TEACHER

WED SLE SCP FLO SSH

TEACHER

THU MATH SSG SCL TLS/H

TEACHER

FRI SLE SCP FLO SSH

TEACHER

7.00-8.15AM 8.15-9.30AM 10.00-11.00AM 11.00-12.00N

MATH SSG SCL TLS/H

TEACHER

HEADMASTER

SPECIAL TIME TABLE FOR CLASS-X STUDENTS

SAT
9.30-10.00AM

1.15-2.00PM


